
Number of 

Securities DISTINCTIVE NODISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 

Securities are under 

lock in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

7559 1 7559 Fully Paid & Lock In 29.06.2017 DEMAT

17067 7560 24626 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

978 24627 25604 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1700 25605 27304 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

301 27305 27605 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

500 27606 28105 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1 28106 28106 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

249 28107 28355 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1 28356 28356 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

399 28357 28755 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1 28756 28756 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

249 28757 29005 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1 29006 29006 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

199 29007 29205 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

5306 29206 34511 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

539 34512 35050 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

1275 35051 36325 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

120 36326 36445 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

680 36446 37125 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

578 37126 37703 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

90 37704 37793 Fully Paid Free DEMAT

37793 Total

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD

UNIT :DEKSON CASTING LIMITED
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